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Sadhana Education Society's
Juhu Road Santacruz,Mumbai,400 054
Log Daily Transaction Summary

Borrower Categories in {'KT' }
Transaction Dates From 01-11-2023 to 31-03-2024

14-01-2025 1
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Borrower KD004 : Prof. Smita Gupta
Issue 4
Return 6
Borrower KDOO7 : Prof. Sheetal Zalte
Issue
Return 2
Borrower KDO008 : Prof. Megha D'souza
Issue 3
Return 6
Borrower KDO009 : Prof. Sunil Rajpurkar
Issue 2
Borrower KDO010 : Prof. Ruchi Mittal
Issue 4
Return 6
Borrower KDO020 : Mr. Rajesh Patekar
Return 2
Borrower KD022 : MS. VEENA BOSE

Return

Total Transactions :

37




Sadhana Education Society's
Juhu Road Santacruz,Mumbai,400 054

Log Daily Transaction Summary

Borrower Categories in {'KU' }
Transaction Dates From 01-11-2023 to 31-03-2024

14-01-2025 1

Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Borrower BED2023100 : Sapna Yadav

Fine Paid 2 40.00
Issue 14
Return 18 10.00
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202351 : Parthvi Acharya

Fine Paid 5 100.00
Issue 20
Return 18 40.00
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202353 : Ansari Bushra

Issue 4
Return 5

Borrower BED202354 : Rasni Barmam

Fine Paid 1 70.00
Issue 3
Return 2 70.00

Borrower BED202355 : Kavita Choudhary

Issue 6
Return 6

Borrower BED202356 : Marim Chougule

Fine Paid 1 1.00
Issue 8
Return 7 1.00
Relssue 5

Borrower BED202357 : shivani Dalvi

Fine Waived 1 5.00
Issue 8
Return 8 5.00

Borrower BED202358 : Satish Dedhia



14-01-2025 2
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Issue 8
Return 8
Borrower BED202359 : Dmello Brazil
Issue 6
Return 6
Relssue !
Borrower BED202360 : Divya Dubey
Fine Paid 1 70.00
Issue 6
Return 8 70.00
Borrower BED202361 : Fernandis Olkin
Issue 6
Return 5
Relssue 1
Borrower BED202362 : Stuthi Gala
Issue 12
Return 13
Borrower BED202363 : Kavita Gandhi
Fine Paid 4 20.00
Issue 23
Return 24 5.00
Relssue 6
Borrower BED202364 : Rahul Gandhi
Fine Paid 4 20.00
Issue 21
Return 20 20.00
Relssue 8
Borrower BED202365 : Shreya Gandhi
Issue 12
Return 12
Relssue >
Borrower BED202366 : Rachana Gupta
Fine Paid 5 215.00



14-01-2025 3
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Fine Waived 1 30.00
Issue 16
Return 15 170.00
Relssue 7

Borrower BED202367 : Sejal Gupta
Issue 3
Return 3

Borrower BED202369 : Rabiya Khan
Fine Paid 3 60.00
Fine Waived 4 270.00
Issue 14
Return 13 315.00
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202370 : Khorajia Fathama
Fine Waived 2 40.00
Issue 2
Return 2 40.00

Borrower BED202372 : Bhakti Methalia
Fine Waived 1 270.00
Issue 1
Return 3 270.00

Borrower BED202373 : Mili Mistry
Fine Paid 2 85.00
Issue 8
Return 9 55.00
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202374 : Lalita Minj
Fine Paid 1 5.00
Fine Waived 2 25.00
Issue 28
Return 28 25.00
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202375 : Priya Mishra



14-01-2025 4
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Fine Paid 2 30.00
Fine Waived 3 155.00
Issue 21
Return 21 125.00
Relssue 8

Borrower BED202376 : Ankita More
Fine Paid 2 75.00
Issue 11
Return 13 75.00
Relssue 1

Borrower BED202377 : Paramaswarun Nadar
Fine Paid 2 35.00
Issue 10
Return 9 25.00
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202379 : Nadine Nunes
Fine Paid 5 85.00
Issue 38
Return 39 10.00
Relssue 25

Borrower BED202380 : Esha Panikkar
Issue 8
Return 8

Borrower BED202381 : Nashrah Patel
Fine Paid 2 45.00
Issue 17
Return 16 35.00
Relssue 4

Borrower BED202382 : Alvin Patil
Issue 9
Return 8

Borrower BED202383 : Valentina Pinto
Fine Waived 1 1,640.00



14-01-2025 5
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Return 1 1,640.00

Borrower BED202385 : Rajan Prajapati
Issue 6
Return 6

Borrower BED202388 : Drashti Shah
Fine Paid 1 10.00
Issue 10
Return 9
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202389 : Krishna Shah
Fine Paid 2 40.00
Issue 2
Return 2
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202391 : Sana Shaikh
Fine Paid 5 95.00
Fine Waived 2 120.00
Issue 14
Return 14 100.00
Relssue 12

Borrower BED202392 : Shabina Shaikh
Fine Paid 4 120.00
Fine Waived 1 5.00
Issue 16
Return 16 10.00
Relssue 7

Borrower BED202393 : Rashmi Shukla
Fine Paid 2 70.00
Issue 9
Return 9
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202394 : Sarah Surve
Issue 15



14-01-2025 6
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Return 14
Relssue 1
Borrower BED202395 : Lekha Thaker
Fine Paid 2 10.00
Issue 6
Return 6
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202396 : Anagha THamarassery
Fine Paid 3 55.00
Issue 13
Return 11 55.00
Relssue 8
Borrower BED202397 : Divya Tiwari
Fine Paid 1 30.00
Issue 4
Return 4
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202398 : Riya Vankar
Fine Paid 1 25.00
Issue 3
Return 3 25.00
Borrower BED202399 : Kiran Yadav
Issue 6
Return 7
Borrower BED202401 : Agharia Sakina Fatema
Issue 2
Borrower BED202403 : BEGUM HUMA
Issue 6
Return 6
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202404 : BHATESARA NIRAL
Issue 3
Return 3



14-01-2025

Transaction Type

Transactions

FineAmount

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

BED202405 : CEREJO SIMRAN

Issue

Return

BED202406 : CHAURASIYA PREETI

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202407 : Salomi Corriea

Issue

Return

BED202408 : Zainab Daruwala

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202411 : Simran Gomes

Issue

Return

BED202412 : Asha Gupta

Issue

Return

BED202414 : Afreen Khan

Issue

Return

BED202415 : Ayisha Khan

Fine Paid

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202416 : Huda Khan

Issue

Return

BED202418 : Sakina Khan

Issue

5.00



14-01-2025 8
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Return 2

Borrower BED202419 : Nirmala Kokate
Fine Paid 1 15.00
Issue 5
Return 4
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202420 : Suvarna Sr. Luji
Issue 6
Return 6
Relssue 1

Borrower BED202421 : Urmi Makwana
Issue 4
Return 4

Borrower BED202422 : Sakshi Mandavkar
Fine Paid 1 15.00
Issue 12
Return 11
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202424 : Khushi Mishra
Fine Paid 1 20.00
Issue 10
Return 8 20.00
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202425 : Edgar Misquitta
Issue 1
Return 1

Borrower BED202428 : Krishna Paniya
Issue 1
Return 1

Borrower BED202429 : Maitri Patel
Issue 2
Return 2

Borrower BED202430 : Apurv Patil



14-01-2025 9

Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Issue 3
Return 2

Borrower BED202431 : Pooja Prajapati

Issue 2
Return 1

Borrower BED202432 : Sharayu Rajkule

Fine Paid 2 85.00
Issue 5
Return 4 85.00
Relssue !

Borrower BED202434 : Pooja Rao

Issue 2
Return 1

Borrower BED202435 : Sr. Jaya Rodrigues

Issue 1
Return 1

Borrower BED202436 : Shahin Sayed

Fine Paid 2 10.00
Issue 4
Return 1
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202438 : Ramsha Shaikh

Issue 6
Return 5
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202439 : Rehana Shaikh

Fine Paid 1 5.00
Issue 14
Return 12
Relssue 6

Borrower BED202440 : Roshani Shaikh

Fine Paid 3 50.00

Issue 13



14-01-2025 10
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Return 11 20.00
Relssue 4
Borrower BED202441 : Zainab Shaikh
Issue 8
Return 7
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202442 : Gauri Shedge
Issue 2
Borrower BED202443 : Aparna Singh
Issue 2
Return 2
Relssue !
Borrower BED202444 : Ruby Singh
Fine Paid 2 15.00
Issue 2
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202445 : Sonali VAISHY
Issue 3
Return 2
Borrower BED202446 : Alka Varma
Issue 2
Return 1
Borrower BED202447 : Anju Vishwakarma
Issue 2
Return 2
Borrower BED202449 : Manisha Yadav
Issue 2
Return 2
Borrower BED202450 : Narmrata Yadav
Issue 5
Return 5
Relssue 1
Total Transactions : 1460




Sadhana Education Society's
Juhu Road Santacruz,Mumbai,400 054

Log Daily Transaction Summary

Borrower Categories in {'KU' }
Transaction Dates From 01-12-2023 to 31-03-2024

14-01-2025 1

Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Borrower BED2023100 : Sapna Yadav

Fine Paid 2 40.00
Issue 11
Return 15 10.00
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202351 : Parthvi Acharya

Fine Paid 5 100.00
Issue 19
Return 18 40.00
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202353 : Ansari Bushra

Issue 4
Return 5

Borrower BED202354 : Rasni Barmam

Fine Paid 1 70.00
Issue 3
Return 2 70.00

Borrower BED202355 : Kavita Choudhary

Issue 4
Return 4

Borrower BED202356 : Marim Chougule

Fine Paid 1 1.00
Issue 6
Return 5 1.00
Relssue 5

Borrower BED202357 : shivani Dalvi

Fine Waived 1 5.00
Issue 5
Return 7 5.00

Borrower BED202358 : Satish Dedhia



14-01-2025 2
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Issue 7
Return 8
Borrower BED202359 : Dmello Brazil
Issue 6
Return 6
Relssue !
Borrower BED202360 : Divya Dubey
Fine Paid 1 70.00
Issue 5
Return 6 70.00
Borrower BED202361 : Fernandis Olkin
Issue 6
Return 5
Relssue 1
Borrower BED202362 : Stuthi Gala
Issue 3
Return 3
Borrower BED202363 : Kavita Gandhi
Fine Paid 4 20.00
Issue 16
Return 18 5.00
Relssue 6
Borrower BED202364 : Rahul Gandhi
Fine Paid 4 20.00
Issue 15
Return 16 20.00
Relssue 8
Borrower BED202365 : Shreya Gandhi
Issue 9
Return 11
Relssue >
Borrower BED202366 : Rachana Gupta
Fine Paid 5 215.00



14-01-2025 3
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Issue 14
Return 14 140.00
Relssue 7

Borrower BED202367 : Sejal Gupta
Issue 3
Return 3

Borrower BED202369 : Rabiya Khan
Fine Paid 3 60.00
Fine Waived 1 15.00
Issue 8
Return 10 60.00
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202370 : Khorajia Fathama
Fine Waived 2 40.00
Issue 2
Return 2 40.00

Borrower BED202372 : Bhakti Methalia
Fine Waived 1 270.00
Return 2 270.00

Borrower BED202373 : Mili Mistry
Fine Paid 2 85.00
Issue 4
Return 6 55.00
Relssue 1

Borrower BED202374 : Lalita Minj
Fine Paid 1 5.00
Fine Waived 2 25.00
Issue 26
Return 28 25.00
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202375 : Priya Mishra
Fine Paid 2 30.00
Fine Waived 2 30.00



14-01-2025 4
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Issue 18
Return 20
Relssue 8
Borrower BED202376 : Ankita More
Fine Paid 2 75.00
Issue 9
Return 11 75.00
Borrower BED202377 : Paramaswarun Nadar
Fine Paid 2 35.00
Issue 10
Return 9 25.00
Relssue 3
Borrower BED202379 : Nadine Nunes
Fine Paid 5 85.00
Issue 31
Return 33 10.00
Relssue 25
Borrower BED202380 : Esha Panikkar
Issue 6
Return 6
Borrower BED202381 : Nashrah Patel
Fine Paid 2 45.00
Issue 12
Return 15 35.00
Relssue 4
Borrower BED202382 : Alvin Patil
Issue 5
Return 7
Borrower BED202383 : Valentina Pinto
Fine Waived 1 1,640.00
Return 1 1,640.00
Borrower BED202385 : Rajan Prajapati
Issue 6



14-01-2025 5
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Return 6

Borrower BED202388 : Drashti Shah
Fine Paid 1 10.00
Issue 8
Return 7
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202389 : Krishna Shah
Fine Paid 2 40.00
Issue 2
Return 2
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202391 : Sana Shaikh
Fine Paid 5 95.00
Issue 11
Return 13 5.00
Relssue 10

Borrower BED202392 : Shabina Shaikh
Fine Paid 4 120.00
Fine Waived 1 5.00
Issue 14
Return 14 10.00
Relssue 7

Borrower BED202393 : Rashmi Shukla
Fine Paid 2 70.00
Issue 9
Return 9
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202394 : Sarah Surve
Issue 14
Return 13
Relssue !

Borrower BED202395 : Lekha Thaker
Fine Paid 2 10.00



14-01-2025 6
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Issue 4
Return 6
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202396 : Anagha THamarassery
Fine Paid 3 55.00
Issue 9
Return 10 55.00
Relssue 8
Borrower BED202397 : Divya Tiwari
Fine Paid 1 30.00
Issue 1
Return 4
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202398 : Riya Vankar
Fine Paid 1 25.00
Issue 3
Return 3 25.00
Borrower BED202399 : Kiran Yadav
Issue 2
Return 2
Borrower BED202401 : Agharia Sakina Fatema
Issue 2
Borrower BED202403 : BEGUM HUMA
Issue 6
Return 6
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202404 : BHATESARA NIRAL
Issue 3
Return 3
Borrower BED202405 : CEREJO SIMRAN
Issue 4
Return 4
Borrower BED202406 : CHAURASIYA PREETI



14-01-2025

Transaction Type

Transactions

FineAmount

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202407 : Salomi Corriea

Issue

Return

BED202408 : Zainab Daruwala

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202411 : Simran Gomes

Issue

Return

BED202412 : Asha Gupta

Issue

Return

BED202414 : Afreen Khan

Issue

Return

BED202415 : Ayisha Khan

Fine Paid

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202416 : Huda Khan

Issue

Return

BED202418 : Sakina Khan

Issue

Return

BED202419 : Nirmala Kokate

Fine Paid

Issue

5.00

15.00



14-01-2025 8
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Return 4
Relssue 3
Borrower BED202420 : Suvarna Sr. Luji
Issue 6
Return 6
Relssue 1
Borrower BED202421 : Urmi Makwana
Issue 4
Return 4
Borrower BED202422 : Sakshi Mandavkar
Fine Paid 1 15.00
Issue 12
Return 11
Relssue 3
Borrower BED202424 : Khushi Mishra
Fine Paid 1 20.00
Issue 10
Return 8 20.00
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202425 : Edgar Misquitta
Issue 1
Return 1
Borrower BED202428 : Krishna Paniya
Issue 1
Return 1
Borrower BED202429 : Maitri Patel
Issue 2
Return 2
Borrower BED202430 : Apurv Patil
Issue 3
Return 2
Borrower BED202431 : Pooja Prajapati

Issue 2



14-01-2025 9

Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Return 1

Borrower BED202432 : Sharayu Rajkule

Fine Paid 2 85.00
Issue 5
Return 4 85.00
Relssue 1

Borrower BED202434 : Pooja Rao

Issue 2
Return 1

Borrower BED202435 : Sr. Jaya Rodrigues

Issue 1
Return 1

Borrower BED202436 : Shahin Sayed

Fine Paid 2 10.00
Issue 4
Return 1
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202438 : Ramsha Shaikh

Issue 6
Return 5
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202439 : Rehana Shaikh

Fine Paid 1 5.00
Issue 14
Return 12
Relssue 6

Borrower BED202440 : Roshani Shaikh

Fine Paid 3 50.00
Issue 13
Return 11 20.00
Relssue 4

Borrower BED202441 : Zainab Shaikh

Issue 8



14-01-2025 10
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Return 7
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202442 : Gauri Shedge
Issue 2
Borrower BED202443 : Aparna Singh
Issue 2
Return 2
Relssue
Borrower BED202444 : Ruby Singh
Fine Paid 2 15.00
Issue 2
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202445 : Sonali VAISHY
Issue 3
Return 2
Borrower  BED202446 : Alka Varma
Issue 2
Return
Borrower BED202447 : Anju Vishwakarma
Issue 2
Return 2
Borrower BED202449 : Manisha Yadav
Issue 2
Return 2
Borrower BED202450 : Narmrata Yadav
Issue 5
Return 5
Relssue

Total Transactions :

1288




Sadhana Education Society's
Juhu Road Santacruz,Mumbai,400 054

Log Daily Transaction Summary

Borrower Categories in {'KT' }
Transaction Dates From 01-12-2023 to 31-12-2023

14-01-2025 1

Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Borrower KDO009 : Prof. Sunil Rajpurkar

Issue 1

Borrower KDO010 : Prof. Ruchi Mittal

Issue 4
Return 4

Borrower KDO020 : Mr. Rajesh Patekar

Return 1

Total Transactions : 10




14-01-2025

Sadhana Education Society's
Juhu Road Santacruz,Mumbai,400 054

Log Daily Transaction Summary

Borrower Categories in {'KU' }
Transaction Dates From 01-12-2023 to 31-12-2023

1

Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

BED2023100 : Sapna Yadav

Fine Paid 1
Issue 2
Return 4
Relssue 1

BED202351 : Parthvi Acharya

Fine Paid 1
Issue 6
Return 7

BED202355 : Kavita Choudhary

Issue 1
Return 1

BED202356 : Marim Chougule

Issue 2
Return 2
Relssue 2

BED202357 : shivani Dalvi

Fine Waived 1
Issue 4
Return 6

BED202358 : Satish Dedhia

Issue 5
Return 6

BED202360 : Divya Dubey

Return 1

BED202363 : Kavita Gandhi

Fine Paid 3
Issue 4
Return 6

Relssue 4

30.00

20.00

20.00

5.00

5.00

15.00



14-01-2025 2
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Borrower BED202364 : Rahul Gandhi
Fine Paid 2 10.00
Issue 3
Return 5 10.00
Relssue 5
Borrower BED202365 : Shreya Gandhi
Issue 7
Return 10
Relssue 5
Borrower BED202366 : Rachana Gupta
Fine Paid 1 5.00
Issue 3
Return 2
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202369 : Rabiya Khan
Fine Paid 1 15.00
Fine Waived 1 15.00
Issue 5
Return 8 15.00
Relssue 1
Borrower BED202370 : Khorajia Fathama
Fine Waived 2 40.00
Issue 2
Return 2 40.00
Borrower BED202372 : Bhakti Methalia
Return 1
Borrower BED202373 : Mili Mistry
Fine Paid 1 55.00
Issue 3
Return 5 55.00
Borrower BED202374 : Lalita Minj
Fine Paid 1 5.00
Fine Waived 2 25.00



14-01-2025

Transaction Type

Transactions

FineAmount

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202375 : Priya Mishra

Fine Paid

Fine Waived

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202376 : Ankita More

Fine Paid

Issue

Return

BED202379 : Nadine Nunes

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202381 : Nashrah Patel

Fine Paid

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202382 : Alvin Patil

Issue

Return

BED202388 : Drashti Shah

Issue

Return

BED202389 : Krishna Shah

Fine Paid

Issue

Return

Relssue

25.00

30.00

30.00

75.00

75.00

10.00

40.00



14-01-2025 4

Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Borrower BED202391 : Sana Shaikh

Fine Paid 2 50.00
Issue 3
Return 6
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202392 : Shabina Shaikh

Fine Waived 1 5.00
Issue 3
Return 3
Relssue 1

Borrower BED202393 : Rashmi Shukla

Issue 3
Return 2

Borrower BED202394 : Sarah Surve

Issue 2
Return 3

Borrower BED202395 : Lekha Thaker

Fine Paid 2 10.00
Issue 2
Return 4
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202396 : Anagha THamarassery

Return 3
Relssue 6

Borrower BED202397 : Divya Tiwari

Fine Paid 1 30.00
Issue 1
Return 4
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202398 : Riya Vankar

Fine Paid 1 25.00
Issue 3

Return 3 25.00



14-01-2025 5
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Borrower BED202399 : Kiran Yadav
Issue 2
Return 2
Total Transactions : 309




Sadhana Education Society's
Juhu Road Santacruz,Mumbai,400 054

Log Daily Transaction Summary

Borrower Categories in {'KU' }

Transaction Dates From 01-12-2023 to 29-02-2024

14-01-2025 1
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Borrower BED2023100 : Sapna Yadav
Fine Paid 1 30.00
Issue 6
Return 10
Relssue 3
Borrower BED202351 : Parthvi Acharya
Fine Paid 1 20.00
Issue 14
Return 15 20.00
Borrower BED202353 : Ansari Bushra
Issue 4
Return 5
Borrower BED202354 : Rasni Barmam
Fine Paid 1 70.00
Issue 2
Return 1 70.00
Borrower BED202355 : Kavita Choudhary
Issue 4
Return 4
Borrower BED202356 : Marim Chougule
Issue 3
Return 3
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202357 : shivani Dalvi
Fine Waived 1 5.00
Issue 5
Return 7 5.00
Borrower BED202358 : Satish Dedhia
Issue 7
Return 7



14-01-2025 2
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Borrower BED202359 : Dmello Brazil
Issue 6
Return 6
Relssue 1
Borrower BED202360 : Divya Dubey
Issue 5
Return 4
Borrower BED202361 : Fernandis Olkin
Issue 3
Return 3
Borrower BED202362 : Stuthi Gala
Issue 3
Return 3
Borrower BED202363 : Kavita Gandhi
Fine Paid 3 15.00
Issue 15
Return 15
Relssue 4
Borrower BED202364 : Rahul Gandhi
Fine Paid 2 10.00
Issue 1
Return 13 10.00
Relssue 8
Borrower BED202365 : Shreya Gandhi
Issue 8
Return 11
Relssue 5
Borrower BED202366 : Rachana Gupta
Fine Paid 5 215.00
Issue 12
Return 14 140.00
Relssue 4
Borrower BED202367 : Sejal Gupta



14-01-2025 3
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Issue 3
Return 3

Borrower BED202369 : Rabiya Khan
Fine Paid 1 15.00
Fine Waived 1 15.00
Issue 6
Return 8 15.00
Relssue 1

Borrower BED202370 : Khorajia Fathama
Fine Waived 2 40.00
Issue 2
Return 2 40.00

Borrower BED202372 : Bhakti Methalia
Fine Waived 1 270.00
Return 2 270.00

Borrower BED202373 : Mili Mistry
Fine Paid 2 85.00
Issue 4
Return 6 55.00
Relssue !

Borrower BED202374 : Lalita Minj
Fine Paid 1 5.00
Fine Waived 2 25.00
Issue 25
Return 27 25.00
Relssue 3

Borrower BED202375 : Priya Mishra
Fine Paid 2 30.00
Fine Waived 2 30.00
Issue 14
Return 18
Relssue 8

Borrower BED202376 : Ankita More



14-01-2025 4
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Fine Paid 2 75.00
Issue 5
Return 7 75.00
Borrower BED202377 : Paramaswarun Nadar
Fine Paid 1 25.00
Issue 9
Return 8 25.00
Relssue 1
Borrower BED202379 : Nadine Nunes
Issue 26
Return 27
Relssue 17
Borrower BED202380 : Esha Panikkar
Issue 6
Return 5
Borrower BED202381 : Nashrah Patel
Fine Paid 1 10.00
Issue 11
Return 14
Relssue 2
Borrower BED202382 : Alvin Patil
Issue 5
Return 7
Borrower BED202385 : Rajan Prajapati
Issue 6
Return 6
Borrower BED202388 : Drashti Shah
Issue 7
Return 6
Borrower BED202389 : Krishna Shah
Fine Paid 2 40.00
Issue 2
Return 2



14-01-2025 5
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Relssue 2

Borrower BED202391 : Sana Shaikh
Fine Paid 3 85.00
Issue 7
Return 7
Relssue 5

Borrower BED202392 : Shabina Shaikh
Fine Paid 1 40.00
Fine Waived 1 5.00
Issue 12
Return 10
Relssue 4

Borrower BED202393 : Rashmi Shukla
Fine Paid 2 70.00
Issue 9
Return 8
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202394 : Sarah Surve
Issue 9
Return 9

Borrower BED202395 : Lekha Thaker
Fine Paid 2 10.00
Issue 3
Return 4
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202396 : Anagha THamarassery
Issue 4
Return 5
Relssue 7

Borrower BED202397 : Divya Tiwari
Fine Paid 1 30.00
Issue 1

Return 4



14-01-2025

6

Transaction Type

Transactions

FineAmount

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Relssue

BED202398

Fine Paid

Issue

Return

BED202399 :

Issue

Return

BED202403 :

Issue

Return

BED202415 :

Issue

Return

BED202416 :

Issue

Return

BED202418 :

Issue

Return

BED202419 :

Issue

BED202420

Issue

Return

BED202421

Issue

Return

BED202422 :

Fine Paid

Issue

Return

Relssue

: Riya Vankar

Kiran Yadav

BEGUM HUMA

Ayisha Khan

Huda Khan

Sakina Khan

Nirmala Kokate

: Suvarna Sr. Luji

: Urmi Makwana

Sakshi Mandavkar

25.00

25.00

15.00



14-01-2025

Transaction Type

Transactions

FineAmount

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

BED202424 : Khushi Mishra

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202432 : Sharayu Rajkule

Issue

Return

BED202434 : Pooja Rao

Issue

BED202436 : Shahin Sayed

Issue

Return

BED202438 : Ramsha Shaikh

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202439 : Rehana Shaikh

Fine Paid

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202440 : Roshani Shaikh

Fine Paid

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202441 : Zainab Shaikh

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202449 : Manisha Yadav

Issue

Return

5.00

15.00

15.00




14-01-2025 8

Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Total Transactions : 844




14-01-2025

Sadhana Education Society's
Juhu Road Santacruz,Mumbai,400 054

Log Daily Transaction Summary

Borrower Categories in {'KU' }

Transaction Dates From 01-12-2023 to 31-01-2024

1

Transaction Type

Transactions

FineAmount

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

Borrower

BED2023100 : Sapna Yadav

Fine Paid

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202351 : Parthvi Acharya

Fine Paid

Issue

Return

BED202353 : Ansari Bushra

Return

BED202355 : Kavita Choudhary

Issue

Return

BED202356 : Marim Chougule

Issue

Return

Relssue

BED202357 : shivani Dalvi

Fine Waived

Issue

Return

BED202358 : Satish Dedhia

Issue

Return

BED202359 : Dmello Brazil

Issue

Return

BED202360 : Divya Dubey

Issue

30.00

20.00

20.00

5.00

5.00



14-01-2025 2
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Return 2

Borrower BED202362 : Stuthi Gala
Issue 2
Return 2

Borrower BED202363 : Kavita Gandhi
Fine Paid 3 15.00
Issue 1
Return 12
Relssue 4

Borrower BED202364 : Rahul Gandhi
Fine Paid 2 10.00
Issue 8
Return 10 10.00
Relssue 7

Borrower BED202365 : Shreya Gandhi
Issue 7
Return 10
Relssue 5

Borrower BED202366 : Rachana Gupta
Fine Paid 5 215.00
Issue 8
Return 9 140.00
Relssue 4

Borrower BED202367 : Sejal Gupta
Issue 2
Return 2

Borrower BED202369 : Rabiya Khan
Fine Paid 1 15.00
Fine Waived 1 15.00
Issue 6
Return 8 15.00
Relssue !

Borrower BED202370 : Khorajia Fathama



14-01-2025 3
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount
Fine Waived 2 40.00
Issue 2
Return 2 40.00
Borrower BED202372 : Bhakti Methalia
Fine Waived 1 270.00
Return 2 270.00
Borrower BED202373 : Mili Mistry
Fine Paid 2 85.00
Issue 4
Return 6 55.00
Relssue 1
Borrower BED202374 : Lalita Minj
Fine Paid 1 5.00
Fine Waived 2 25.00
Issue 13
Return 15 25.00
Relssue 3
Borrower BED202375 : Priya Mishra
Fine Paid 2 30.00
Fine Waived 2 30.00
Issue 7
Return 10
Relssue 8
Borrower BED202376 : Ankita More
Fine Paid 2 75.00
Issue 4
Return 6 75.00
Borrower BED202377 : Paramaswarun Nadar
Issue 7
Return 6
Borrower BED202379 : Nadine Nunes
Issue 17
Return 17



14-01-2025 4
Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Relssue 10

Borrower BED202381 : Nashrah Patel
Fine Paid 1 10.00
Issue 8
Return 9
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202382 : Alvin Patil
Issue 5
Return 7

Borrower BED202385 : Rajan Prajapati
Issue 5
Return 5

Borrower BED202388 : Drashti Shah
Issue 6
Return 5

Borrower BED202389 : Krishna Shah
Fine Paid 2 40.00
Issue 2
Return 2
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202391 : Sana Shaikh
Fine Paid 2 50.00
Issue 4
Return 6
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202392 : Shabina Shaikh
Fine Waived 1 5.00
Issue 4
Return 3
Relssue !

Borrower BED202393 : Rashmi Shukla
Issue 7
Return 6



14-01-2025 5

Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Borrower BED202394 : Sarah Surve

Issue 4
Return 5

Borrower BED202395 : Lekha Thaker

Fine Paid 2 10.00
Issue 2
Return 4
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202396 : Anagha THamarassery

Issue 3
Return 3
Relssue 6

Borrower BED202397 : Divya Tiwari

Fine Paid 1 30.00
Issue 1
Return 4
Relssue 2

Borrower BED202398 : Riya Vankar

Fine Paid 1 25.00
Issue 3
Return 3 25.00

Borrower BED202399 : Kiran Yadav

Issue 2
Return 2

Borrower BED202420 : Suvarna Sr. Luji

Issue 1
Return 1

Borrower BED202422 : Sakshi Mandavkar

Issue 2
Return 1

Borrower BED202440 : Roshani Shaikh

Issue 1

Return 1



14-01-2025 6

Transaction Type Transactions FineAmount

Borrower BED202441 : Zainab Shaikh

Issue 2

Total Transactions : 519
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Name Username Department Month Year

Ms.Shivani Sudesh Dalv 24shivanidalvi@gmail.com Education 4 2024
ANON FERNANDES anonfernandes@gmail.com Education 4 2024
CHOUGULE MARIAM A'chougulemariam@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Deepali Sarode deepalipakharel9@gmail.com Library 4 2024
Esha Panikkar eshapanikkar97 @gmail.com Education 4 2024
Kavita Gandhi kavi999991@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Khushi Mishra khushipm196@gmail.com Education 4 2024
KKCE kkce.library@kkcoe.edu.in Education 4 2024
Nirmala Namdev Kokatikokatenirmala7 @gmail.com Education 4 2024
Krishna Paniya krishnapaniya30@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Krupa Ketan Mamania Krupa212000@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Linisha Dmello linishadmello@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Sr. Suvarna Luji lujisuvarna@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Nisha Bhayalal Maurya mauryanisha4d546@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Muskaan Satish Dedhia muskaandedhia@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Preeti Chaurasiya pinkychaurasiya5938@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Pooja PushparajRao  poojaparegaddel2@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Rajan Prajapati prajan946@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Pooja Hemraj prajapati prajapati.pooja230696@gmail.com Education 4 2024
PRIYA MISHRA priyamishra24620@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Barman Rasni rasnibarman@gmail.com Education 4 2024
SAKSHI ANANT MANDA sakshimandavkar1992@gmail.com Education 4 2024
SHAIKH SANA MOHAM I sanashaikh14082001@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Sarah Surve sarahsurve07 @gmail.com Education 4 2024
Sayed Shahin Rasul sayedshahinrasul@gmail.com Education 4 2024
SEJAL RAMDULAR GUP’ sejalguptal5@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Simran Sanjay Cerejo simrancerejo787@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Singh Aparna Ajay singhaparna280@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Stuthi Gala stuthigala@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Namrata yadav yadavnamratal216@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Ms.Shivani Sudesh Dalv 24shivanidalvi@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Patil Alviya Alvin 389alviyapatil@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Parthvi Acharya acharyaparthvi@gmail.com Education 3 2024
THAMARASSERY ANAGI anaghababurajl7 @gmail.com Education 3 2024
Balakrishnaveni Nadar balakrishnaveninadar@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Divya Dubey divyavijaydubey@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Kara Gandhi Kara.gandhi@gmail.com Education 3 2024
CHOUDHARY KAVITA M kc677168@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Kiran Narendra Yadav kirany425@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Lekha yatin thakar lekhathakar94@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Bhakti Mehtalia mehtaliabhaktil3@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Mili Kishor Mestry mestrymili05@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Ankita More moreankita2014@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Nadine Nunes nadinenunes.h@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Rajan Prajapati prajan946@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Rabiya Khan rabiak952@gmail.com Education 3 2024



Rachana S Gupta rachanag28199@gmail.com Education
Barman Rasni rasnibarman@gmail.com Education
Ravi Mishra rmishra653@gmail.com B.Ed.
RUTH NAZARETH ruthcrystalnazareth4263@gmail.col Education
SHAIKH SANA MOHAM I sanashaikh14082001@gmail.com Education
Sarah Surve sarahsurve07 @gmail.com Education
KRISHA SHAH shahkrishal0@gmail.com Education
TRISHA SHAH shahtrisha01l@gmail.com Education
SHREYA GANDHI shreya3901@gmail.com Education
SheetalZalte smzalte@gmail.com B.Ed.
Lalita Minj sr.lalitaminj123@gmail.com Education
Stuthi Gala stuthigala@gmail.com Education
Divya Anil Tiwari tiwaridivya2210@gmail.com Education
Sapna Yadav ysapna572@gmail.com Education
Deepali Sarode deepalipakharel9@gmail.com Library
CHOUDHARY KAVITA M kc677168@gmail.com Education
KKCE kkce.library@kkcoe.edu.in Education
KRISHA SHAH shahkrishal0O@gmail.com Education
Lalita Minj sr.lalitaminj123@gmail.com Education
Parthvi Acharya acharyaparthvi@gmail.com Education
CHOUGULE MARIAM A'chougulemariam@gmail.com Education
Deepali Sarode deepalipakhare19@gmail.com Library
KKCE kkce.Library@kkcoe.edu.in Education
Ankita More moreankita2014@gmail.com Education
Nadine Nunes nadinenunes.h@gmail.com Education
Pooja PushparajRao  poojaparegaddel2@gmail.com Education
Pooja Hemraj prajapati prajapati.pooja230696@gmail.com Education
RUTH NAZARETH ruthcrystalnazareth4263@gmail.col Education
Deepali Sarode deepalipakhare19@gmail.com Library
KKCE kkce.library@kkcoe.edu.in Education
Ritesh Chandrakant Par pandeyritesh226@gmail.com Education
Preeti Chaurasiya pinkychaurasiya5938@gmail.com Education
Pooja Hemraj prajapati prajapati.pooja230696@gmail.com Education
Pritam Devdas Purav  pritampurav.edu@gmail.com Education
Shaikh zainab irshad  shaikhzainabirshad@gmail.com Education
Namrata yadav yadavnamratal216@gmail.com Education
Afreen Khan afreenteddy30@gmail.com Education
Anju Vishwakarma anjuvishwkerma@gmail.com Education
Apurv Ravindra Patil  apurvp2050@gmail.com Education
Deepali Sarode deepalipakharel9@gmail.com Library
Khushi Mishra khushipm196@gmail.com Education
KKCE KkCE.library@kkcoe.edu.in Education
Manisha yadav manill03.yadav@gmail.com Education
Nisha Bhayalal Maurya mauryanisha4d546@gmail.com Education
Edgar Armin Misquitta misquittal2@gmail.com Education
Ritesh Chandrakant Par pandeyritesh226@gmail.com Education
Preeti Chaurasiya pinkychaurasiya5938@gmail.com Education
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Pooja PushparajRao  poojaparegaddel2@gmail.com Education
Pooja Hemraj prajapati prajapati.pooja230696@gmail.com Education

Pritam Devdas Purav  pritampurav.edu@gmail.com Education
Ruby singh rubysingh1640@gmail.com Education
RUTH NAZARETH ruthcrystalnazareth4263@gmail.col Education
SAKSHI ANANT MANDA sakshimandavkar1992 @gmail.com Education
Sayed Shahin Rasul sayedshahinrasul@gmail.com Education
Simran Sanjay Cerejo simrancerejo787@gmail.com Education
Singh Aparna Ajay singhaparna280@gmail.com Education
Namrata yadav yadavnamratal216@gmail.com Education
Ms.Shivani Sudesh Dalv 24shivanidalvi@gmail.com Education
Patil Alviya Alvin 389alviyapatil@gmail.com Education
Parthvi Acharya acharyaparthvi@gmail.com Education
THAMARASSERY ANAGI anaghababurajl7 @gmail.com Education
ANON FERNANDES anonfernandes@gmail.com Education
Balakrishnaveni Nadar balakrishnaveninadar@gmail.com Education
Bushra Muzaffar Ansari bushra26523@gmail.com Education
CHOUGULE MARIAM A'chougulemariam@gmail.com Education
Kanchan Yadav kanchany1181@gmail.com Education
Kara Gandhi kara.gandhi@gmail.com Education
CHOUDHARY KAVITA M kc677168@gmail.com Education
Kiran Narendra Yadav kirany425@gmail.com Education
Krupa Ketan Mamania Krupa212000@gmail.com Education
Lekha yatin thakar lekhathakar94 @gmail.com Education
Linisha Dmello linishadmello@gmail.com Education
Mahek Joshi mahekjoshi2014@gmail.com Education
Bhakti Mehtalia mehtaliabhaktil3@gmail.com Education
Mili Kishor Mestry mestrymili05@gmail.com Education
Ankita More moreankita2014@gmail.com Education
Muskaan Satish Dedhia muskaandedhia@gmail.com Education
Nadine Nunes nadinenunes.h@gmail.com Education
Rajan Prajapati prajan946@gmail.com Education
Pritam Devdas Purav  pritampurav.edu@gmail.com Education
PRIYA MISHRA priyamishra24620@gmail.com Education
Rabiya Khan rabiak952@gmail.com Education
Rachana S Gupta rachanag28199@gmail.com Education
Shukla Rashmi Ramvish rashmiramvishalshukla@gmail.com Education
Barman Rasni rasnibarman@gmail.com Education
RUTH NAZARETH ruthcrystalnazareth4263@gmail.col Education
Neha Singh rutvikthakur1021@gmail.com Education
SHAIKH SANA MOHAM I sanashaikh14082001@gmail.com Education
Sarah Surve sarahsurve07 @gmail.com Education
SEJAL RAMDULAR GUP" sejalguptal5@gmail.com Education
Lalita Minj sr.lalitaminj123@gmail.com Education
Divya Anil Tiwari tiwaridivya2210@gmail.com Education
Vedanshi Purohit vedanshipurohit3324@gmail.com Education

Sapna Yadav ysapna572@gmail.com Education
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Parthvi Acharya acharyaparthvi@gmail.com
Balakrishnaveni Nadar balakrishnaveninadar@gmail.com
CHOUGULE MARIAM A'chougulemariam@gmail.com

Deepali Sarode deepalipakhare19@gmail.com
Divya Dubey divyavijaydubey@gmail.com
Kara Gandhi Kara.gandhi@gmail.com

Suraiya Zubair Landge landgesuraiya@gmail.com
Patil Minal Kashiram  maau7813@gmail.com

PRIYA MISHRA priyamishra24620@gmail.com
Rabiya Khan rabiak952@gmail.com

KRISHA SHAH shahkrishal0@gmail.com
TRISHA SHAH shahtrisha01l@gmail.com
SHREYA GANDHI shreya3901@gmail.com

Lalita Minj sr.lalitaminjl23@gmail.com

Patil Minal Kashiram  maau7813@gmail.com
Pritam Devdas Purav  pritampurav.edu@gmail.com
SHAIKH SANA MOHAM I sanashaikh14082001@gmail.com

SheetalZalte smzalte@gmail.com

Tony Prem Anand M tony.prem570@gmail.com
Deepali Sarode deepalipakharel9@gmail.com
Patil Minal Kashiram  maau7813@gmail.com

Patil Alviya Alvin 389alviyapatil@gmail.com
Deepali Sarode deepalipakharel9@gmail.com
Kara Gandhi Kara.gandhi@gmail.com
Kavita Gandhi kavi999991@gmail.com

Mili Kishor Mestry mestrymili05 @gmail.com
Nadine Nunes nadinenunes.h@gmail.com
Rajan Prajapati prajan946@gmail.com
Rachana S Gupta rachanag28199@gmail.com
SheetalZalte smzalte@gmail.com
Ms.Shivani Sudesh Dalv 24shivanidalvi@gmail.com
Parthvi Acharya acharyaparthvi@gmail.com

THAMARASSERY ANAGI anaghababurajl7 @gmail.com
ANON FERNANDES anonfernandes@gmail.com
Balakrishnaveni Nadar balakrishnaveninadar@gmail.com
Bushra Muzaffar Ansari bushra26523@gmail.com
CHOUGULE MARIAM A'chougulemariam@gmail.com

Divya Dubey divyavijaydubey@gmail.com
Enza Macwell Dias enzadiasl722@gmail.com
Esha Panikkar eshapanikkar97 @gmail.com

CHOUDHARY KAVITA M kc677168@gmail.com

Kiran Narendra Yadav kirany425@gmail.com

Krupa Ketan Mamania krupa212000@gmail.com
Lekha yatin thakar lekhathakar94@gmail.com
Linisha Dmello linishadmello@gmail.com
Patil Minal Kashiram  maau7813@gmail.com
Mahek Joshi mahekjoshi2014@gmail.com
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Khorajia Magboolfathrr
Bhakti Mehtalia

Ankita More

Muskaan Satish Dedhia
Nadine Nunes

Nashrah Patel

Nilam Nitin Phondke
PRIYA MISHRA

Rabiya Khan

Rachana S Gupta

Rajni prajapati

magboolfatema48@gmail.com
mehtaliabhaktil3@gmail.com
moreankita2014@gmail.com
muskaandedhia@gmail.com
nadinenunes.h@gmail.com
nashrahpatel20@gmail.com
nilam.phondke3005@gmail.com
priyamishra24620@gmail.com
rabiak952@gmail.com
rachanag28199@gmail.com
rajnip141999@gmail.com

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Shukla Rashmi Ramvish rashmiramvishalshukla@gmail.com Education

Barman Rasni

RUTH NAZARETH
SHAIKH SANA MOHAMI
Sarah Surve

SEJAL RAMDULAR GUP”
Shaikh Shabina Sharif
KRISHA SHAH

TRISHA SHAH

SHREYA GANDHI

Sushil Shejule

Lalita Minj

Stuthi Gala

Divya Anil Tiwari

Sapna Yadav

Patil Alviya Alvin
Balakrishnaveni Nadar
Suraiya Zubair Landge
Nilam Nitin Phondke
Sarah Surve

rasnibarman@gmail.com

Education

ruthcrystalnazareth4263@gmail.coi Education

sanashaikh14082001@gmail.com
sarahsurve07 @gmail.com
sejalguptal5@gmail.com
shabinask1l1ll@gmail.com
shahkrishal0@gmail.com
shahtrisha01l@gmail.com
shreya3901@gmail.com
spruha.sunitas@gmail.com
sr.lalitaminj123@gmail.com
stuthigala@gmail.com
tiwaridivya2210@gmail.com
ysapna572@gmail.com
389alviyapatil@gmail.com
balakrishnaveninadar@gmail.com
landgesuraiya@gmail.com
nilam.phondke3005@gmail.com
sarahsurve07 @gmail.com

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
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Name Username Department Month Year

Ms.Shivani Sudesh Dalv 24shivanidalvi@gmail.com Education 4 2024
ANON FERNANDES anonfernandes@gmail.com Education 4 2024
CHOUGULE MARIAM A'chougulemariam@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Deepali Sarode deepalipakharel9@gmail.com Library 4 2024
Esha Panikkar eshapanikkar97 @gmail.com Education 4 2024
Kavita Gandhi kavi999991@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Khushi Mishra khushipm196@gmail.com Education 4 2024
KKCE kkce.library@kkcoe.edu.in Education 4 2024
Nirmala Namdev Kokatikokatenirmala7 @gmail.com Education 4 2024
Krishna Paniya krishnapaniya30@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Krupa Ketan Mamania Krupa212000@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Linisha Dmello linishadmello@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Sr. Suvarna Luji lujisuvarna@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Nisha Bhayalal Maurya mauryanisha4d546@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Muskaan Satish Dedhia muskaandedhia@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Preeti Chaurasiya pinkychaurasiya5938@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Pooja PushparajRao  poojaparegaddel2@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Rajan Prajapati prajan946@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Pooja Hemraj prajapati prajapati.pooja230696@gmail.com Education 4 2024
PRIYA MISHRA priyamishra24620@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Barman Rasni rasnibarman@gmail.com Education 4 2024
SAKSHI ANANT MANDA sakshimandavkar1992@gmail.com Education 4 2024
SHAIKH SANA MOHAM I sanashaikh14082001@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Sarah Surve sarahsurve07 @gmail.com Education 4 2024
Sayed Shahin Rasul sayedshahinrasul@gmail.com Education 4 2024
SEJAL RAMDULAR GUP’ sejalguptal5@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Simran Sanjay Cerejo simrancerejo787@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Singh Aparna Ajay singhaparna280@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Stuthi Gala stuthigala@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Namrata yadav yadavnamratal216@gmail.com Education 4 2024
Ms.Shivani Sudesh Dalv 24shivanidalvi@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Patil Alviya Alvin 389alviyapatil@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Parthvi Acharya acharyaparthvi@gmail.com Education 3 2024
THAMARASSERY ANAGI anaghababurajl7 @gmail.com Education 3 2024
Balakrishnaveni Nadar balakrishnaveninadar@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Divya Dubey divyavijaydubey@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Kara Gandhi Kara.gandhi@gmail.com Education 3 2024
CHOUDHARY KAVITA M kc677168@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Kiran Narendra Yadav kirany425@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Lekha yatin thakar lekhathakar94@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Bhakti Mehtalia mehtaliabhaktil3@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Mili Kishor Mestry mestrymili05@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Ankita More moreankita2014@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Nadine Nunes nadinenunes.h@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Rajan Prajapati prajan946@gmail.com Education 3 2024
Rabiya Khan rabiak952@gmail.com Education 3 2024



Rachana S Gupta rachanag28199@gmail.com Education
Barman Rasni rasnibarman@gmail.com Education
Ravi Mishra rmishra653@gmail.com B.Ed.
RUTH NAZARETH ruthcrystalnazareth4263@gmail.col Education
SHAIKH SANA MOHAM I sanashaikh14082001@gmail.com Education
Sarah Surve sarahsurve07 @gmail.com Education
KRISHA SHAH shahkrishal0@gmail.com Education
TRISHA SHAH shahtrisha01l@gmail.com Education
SHREYA GANDHI shreya3901@gmail.com Education
SheetalZalte smzalte@gmail.com B.Ed.
Lalita Minj sr.lalitaminj123@gmail.com Education
Stuthi Gala stuthigala@gmail.com Education
Divya Anil Tiwari tiwaridivya2210@gmail.com Education
Sapna Yadav ysapna572@gmail.com Education
Deepali Sarode deepalipakharel9@gmail.com Library
CHOUDHARY KAVITA M kc677168@gmail.com Education
KKCE kkce.library@kkcoe.edu.in Education
KRISHA SHAH shahkrishal0O@gmail.com Education
Lalita Minj sr.lalitaminj123@gmail.com Education
Parthvi Acharya acharyaparthvi@gmail.com Education
CHOUGULE MARIAM A'chougulemariam@gmail.com Education
Deepali Sarode deepalipakhare19@gmail.com Library
KKCE kkce.Library@kkcoe.edu.in Education
Ankita More moreankita2014@gmail.com Education
Nadine Nunes nadinenunes.h@gmail.com Education
Pooja PushparajRao  poojaparegaddel2@gmail.com Education
Pooja Hemraj prajapati prajapati.pooja230696@gmail.com Education
RUTH NAZARETH ruthcrystalnazareth4263@gmail.col Education
Deepali Sarode deepalipakhare19@gmail.com Library
KKCE kkce.library@kkcoe.edu.in Education
Ritesh Chandrakant Par pandeyritesh226@gmail.com Education
Preeti Chaurasiya pinkychaurasiya5938@gmail.com Education
Pooja Hemraj prajapati prajapati.pooja230696@gmail.com Education
Pritam Devdas Purav  pritampurav.edu@gmail.com Education
Shaikh zainab irshad  shaikhzainabirshad@gmail.com Education
Namrata yadav yadavnamratal216@gmail.com Education
Afreen Khan afreenteddy30@gmail.com Education
Anju Vishwakarma anjuvishwkerma@gmail.com Education
Apurv Ravindra Patil  apurvp2050@gmail.com Education
Deepali Sarode deepalipakharel9@gmail.com Library
Khushi Mishra khushipm196@gmail.com Education
KKCE KkCE.library@kkcoe.edu.in Education
Manisha yadav manill03.yadav@gmail.com Education
Nisha Bhayalal Maurya mauryanisha4d546@gmail.com Education
Edgar Armin Misquitta misquittal2@gmail.com Education
Ritesh Chandrakant Par pandeyritesh226@gmail.com Education
Preeti Chaurasiya pinkychaurasiya5938@gmail.com Education
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Pooja PushparajRao  poojaparegaddel2@gmail.com Education
Pooja Hemraj prajapati prajapati.pooja230696@gmail.com Education

Pritam Devdas Purav  pritampurav.edu@gmail.com Education
Ruby singh rubysingh1640@gmail.com Education
RUTH NAZARETH ruthcrystalnazareth4263@gmail.col Education
SAKSHI ANANT MANDA sakshimandavkar1992 @gmail.com Education
Sayed Shahin Rasul sayedshahinrasul@gmail.com Education
Simran Sanjay Cerejo simrancerejo787@gmail.com Education
Singh Aparna Ajay singhaparna280@gmail.com Education
Namrata yadav yadavnamratal216@gmail.com Education
Ms.Shivani Sudesh Dalv 24shivanidalvi@gmail.com Education
Patil Alviya Alvin 389alviyapatil@gmail.com Education
Parthvi Acharya acharyaparthvi@gmail.com Education
THAMARASSERY ANAGI anaghababurajl7 @gmail.com Education
ANON FERNANDES anonfernandes@gmail.com Education
Balakrishnaveni Nadar balakrishnaveninadar@gmail.com Education
Bushra Muzaffar Ansari bushra26523@gmail.com Education
CHOUGULE MARIAM A'chougulemariam@gmail.com Education
Kanchan Yadav kanchany1181@gmail.com Education
Kara Gandhi kara.gandhi@gmail.com Education
CHOUDHARY KAVITA M kc677168@gmail.com Education
Kiran Narendra Yadav kirany425@gmail.com Education
Krupa Ketan Mamania Krupa212000@gmail.com Education
Lekha yatin thakar lekhathakar94 @gmail.com Education
Linisha Dmello linishadmello@gmail.com Education
Mahek Joshi mahekjoshi2014@gmail.com Education
Bhakti Mehtalia mehtaliabhaktil3@gmail.com Education
Mili Kishor Mestry mestrymili05@gmail.com Education
Ankita More moreankita2014@gmail.com Education
Muskaan Satish Dedhia muskaandedhia@gmail.com Education
Nadine Nunes nadinenunes.h@gmail.com Education
Rajan Prajapati prajan946@gmail.com Education
Pritam Devdas Purav  pritampurav.edu@gmail.com Education
PRIYA MISHRA priyamishra24620@gmail.com Education
Rabiya Khan rabiak952@gmail.com Education
Rachana S Gupta rachanag28199@gmail.com Education
Shukla Rashmi Ramvish rashmiramvishalshukla@gmail.com Education
Barman Rasni rasnibarman@gmail.com Education
RUTH NAZARETH ruthcrystalnazareth4263@gmail.col Education
Neha Singh rutvikthakur1021@gmail.com Education
SHAIKH SANA MOHAM I sanashaikh14082001@gmail.com Education
Sarah Surve sarahsurve07 @gmail.com Education
SEJAL RAMDULAR GUP" sejalguptal5@gmail.com Education
Lalita Minj sr.lalitaminj123@gmail.com Education
Divya Anil Tiwari tiwaridivya2210@gmail.com Education
Vedanshi Purohit vedanshipurohit3324@gmail.com Education

Sapna Yadav ysapna572@gmail.com Education
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Parthvi Acharya acharyaparthvi@gmail.com
Balakrishnaveni Nadar balakrishnaveninadar@gmail.com
CHOUGULE MARIAM A'chougulemariam@gmail.com

Deepali Sarode deepalipakhare19@gmail.com
Divya Dubey divyavijaydubey@gmail.com
Kara Gandhi Kara.gandhi@gmail.com

Suraiya Zubair Landge landgesuraiya@gmail.com
Patil Minal Kashiram  maau7813@gmail.com

PRIYA MISHRA priyamishra24620@gmail.com
Rabiya Khan rabiak952@gmail.com

KRISHA SHAH shahkrishal0@gmail.com
TRISHA SHAH shahtrisha01l@gmail.com
SHREYA GANDHI shreya3901@gmail.com

Lalita Minj sr.lalitaminjl23@gmail.com

Patil Minal Kashiram  maau7813@gmail.com
Pritam Devdas Purav  pritampurav.edu@gmail.com
SHAIKH SANA MOHAM I sanashaikh14082001@gmail.com

SheetalZalte smzalte@gmail.com

Tony Prem Anand M tony.prem570@gmail.com
Deepali Sarode deepalipakharel9@gmail.com
Patil Minal Kashiram  maau7813@gmail.com

Patil Alviya Alvin 389alviyapatil@gmail.com
Deepali Sarode deepalipakharel9@gmail.com
Kara Gandhi Kara.gandhi@gmail.com
Kavita Gandhi kavi999991@gmail.com

Mili Kishor Mestry mestrymili05 @gmail.com
Nadine Nunes nadinenunes.h@gmail.com
Rajan Prajapati prajan946@gmail.com
Rachana S Gupta rachanag28199@gmail.com
SheetalZalte smzalte@gmail.com
Ms.Shivani Sudesh Dalv 24shivanidalvi@gmail.com
Parthvi Acharya acharyaparthvi@gmail.com

THAMARASSERY ANAGI anaghababurajl7 @gmail.com
ANON FERNANDES anonfernandes@gmail.com
Balakrishnaveni Nadar balakrishnaveninadar@gmail.com
Bushra Muzaffar Ansari bushra26523@gmail.com
CHOUGULE MARIAM A'chougulemariam@gmail.com

Divya Dubey divyavijaydubey@gmail.com
Enza Macwell Dias enzadiasl722@gmail.com
Esha Panikkar eshapanikkar97 @gmail.com

CHOUDHARY KAVITA M kc677168@gmail.com

Kiran Narendra Yadav kirany425@gmail.com

Krupa Ketan Mamania krupa212000@gmail.com
Lekha yatin thakar lekhathakar94@gmail.com
Linisha Dmello linishadmello@gmail.com
Patil Minal Kashiram  maau7813@gmail.com
Mahek Joshi mahekjoshi2014@gmail.com
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Khorajia Magboolfathrr
Bhakti Mehtalia

Ankita More

Muskaan Satish Dedhia
Nadine Nunes

Nashrah Patel

Nilam Nitin Phondke
PRIYA MISHRA

Rabiya Khan

Rachana S Gupta

Rajni prajapati

magboolfatema48@gmail.com
mehtaliabhaktil3@gmail.com
moreankita2014@gmail.com
muskaandedhia@gmail.com
nadinenunes.h@gmail.com
nashrahpatel20@gmail.com
nilam.phondke3005@gmail.com
priyamishra24620@gmail.com
rabiak952@gmail.com
rachanag28199@gmail.com
rajnip141999@gmail.com

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Shukla Rashmi Ramvish rashmiramvishalshukla@gmail.com Education

Barman Rasni

RUTH NAZARETH
SHAIKH SANA MOHAMI
Sarah Surve

SEJAL RAMDULAR GUP”
Shaikh Shabina Sharif
KRISHA SHAH

TRISHA SHAH

SHREYA GANDHI

Sushil Shejule

Lalita Minj

Stuthi Gala

Divya Anil Tiwari

Sapna Yadav

Patil Alviya Alvin
Balakrishnaveni Nadar
Suraiya Zubair Landge
Nilam Nitin Phondke
Sarah Surve

rasnibarman@gmail.com

Education

ruthcrystalnazareth4263@gmail.coi Education

sanashaikh14082001@gmail.com
sarahsurve07 @gmail.com
sejalguptal5@gmail.com
shabinask1l1ll@gmail.com
shahkrishal0@gmail.com
shahtrisha01l@gmail.com
shreya3901@gmail.com
spruha.sunitas@gmail.com
sr.lalitaminj123@gmail.com
stuthigala@gmail.com
tiwaridivya2210@gmail.com
ysapna572@gmail.com
389alviyapatil@gmail.com
balakrishnaveninadar@gmail.com
landgesuraiya@gmail.com
nilam.phondke3005@gmail.com
sarahsurve07 @gmail.com

Education
Education
Education
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Education
Education
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